
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
20th Continental Cup Competition

Willingen (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2021
START: 09:00

END: 10:19

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition Hirsch Volkmar, GER

Judges

Lesser Joachim, GERA

Goebel Angelika, GERB

Keller Christian, SUIC

Knoll Bob, GERD

Guenther Juergen, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 130 m

Hill Size 147 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.99 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 11.70/14.16 Points/m

Bib

Name
BirthdateClub

Nation
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich
SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT
01 AUG 1994

58
141.591.7 80.7 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 57.0 130.6

91.8 145.0 87.0 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.0 19.5 58.5 144.0 1.

1.
1. 274.6

 6.1

-1.5

-0.43

 0.13

 21

 21

-13.2

PREVC Cene
Sk Triglav kranj

SLO
12 MAR 1996

44
136.091.8 70.8 17.5 18.0 16.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 116.9

92.1 143.5 84.3 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 19.0 53.5 137.6 3.

4.
2. 254.5

 5.8

-0.2

-0.41

 0.02

 21

 21

-13.2

SCHIFFNER Markus
UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT
05 JUN 1992

56
142.092.3 81.6 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 56.5 121.0

92.8 140.0 78.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 55.5 130.5 10.

2.
3. 251.5

-3.9

-3.0

 0.33

 0.26

 21

 21

-13.2

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander
WSS Wisla

POL
08 MAR 1994

50
135.091.7 69.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.4

91.8 134.0 67.2 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 129.8 12.

3.
4. 247.2

 7.6

 7.6

-0.54

-0.54

 21

 21

-13.2

WASEK Pawel
WSS Wisla

POL
02 JUN 1999

51
132.592.3 64.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 109.5

92.3 139.0 76.2 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 136.7 4.

7.
5. 246.2

 4.2

 5.0

-0.30

-0.35

 21

 21

-13.2

KOBAYASHI Junshiro
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN
11 JUN 1991

45
134.591.9 68.1 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 113.7

91.9 139.5 77.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 130.3 11.

5.
6. 244.0

 4.8

-0.8

-0.34

 0.07

 21

 21

-13.2

NOUSIAINEN Eetu
Puijo Ski club

FIN
29 APR 1997

47
130.091.8 60.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.4

92.2 141.0 79.8 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 136.1 5.

10.
7. 241.5

 6.1

 0.8

-0.43

-0.06

 21

 21

-13.2

HAARE Anders
Vikersund IF

NOR
07 DEC 1999

53
129.091.8 58.2 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 94.4

92.0 147.0 90.6 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 143.1 2.

18.
8. 237.5

-2.6

-2.5

 0.22

 0.21

 21

 21

-13.2

SEMENIC Anze
NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO
01 AUG 1993

35
131.092.2 61.8 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 106.0

92.4 140.0 78.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 54.0 130.7 9.

9.
9. 236.7

 5.9

-1.3

-0.42

 0.11

 21

 21

-13.2

IWASA Yuken
Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN
02 JUL 1999

36
129.091.5 58.2 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 107.5

91.8 137.0 72.6 18.5 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 126.9 14.

8.
10. 234.4

 9.5

-0.2

-0.67

 0.02

 21

 21

-13.2

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan
Baekkelaget Sk

NOR
29 DEC 2000

28
125.091.6 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 97.5

92.0 141.0 79.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 134.2 7.

13.
11. 231.7

 9.2

 0.4

-0.65

-0.03

 21

 21

-13.2

KOT Maciej
AZS Zakopane

POL
09 JUN 1991

52
127.592.0 55.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 96.1

92.4 142.0 81.6 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 135.5 6.

16.
12. 231.6

 2.3

-1.6

-0.16

 0.14

 21

 21

-13.2

RINGEN Sondre
Baekkelagets SK

NOR
09 OCT 1996

55
136.591.2 71.7 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 109.6

91.7 136.5 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 121.8 16.

6.
13. 231.4

-3.9

-4.4

 0.33

 0.38

 21

 21

-13.2

RAINER Stefan
SV Schwarzach

AUT
15 AUG 1999

60
128.591.5 57.3 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 97.5

91.9 137.0 72.6 18.5 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 128.0 13.

13.
14. 225.5

 0.4

 0.4

-0.03

-0.03

 21

 21

-13.2

INSAM Alex
G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA
19 DEC 1997

26
124.591.5 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 90.8

92.4 136.5 71.7 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 133.8 8.

26.
15. 224.6

 2.4

 7.1

-0.17

-0.50

 21

 21

-13.2

DEAN Decker
Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA
08 AUG 2000

32
131.591.4 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 96.4

91.9 136.5 71.7 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 124.6 15.

15.
16. 221.0

-5.6

-2.6

 0.48

 0.22

 21

 21

-13.2

HAUSWIRTH Sandro
Gstaad

SUI
29 AUG 2000

24
131.591.9 62.7 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 94.1

92.1 134.0 67.2 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 120.8 17.

19.
17. 214.9

-8.9

-0.9

 0.76

 0.08

 21

 21

-13.2
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
20th Continental Cup Competition

Willingen (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL
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Name
BirthdateClub

Nation
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HULA Stefan
KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL
29 SEP 1986

43
128.591.7 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 97.6

91.8 132.0 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.1 18.

12.
18. 213.7

 1.0

-1.5

-0.07

 0.13

 21

 21

-13.2

FREITAG Richard
SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER
14 AUG 1991

49
126.591.6 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 100.4

91.8 127.0 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 112.5 24.

11.
19. 212.9

 7.9

 5.4

-0.56

-0.38

 21

 21

-13.2

MAATTA Jarkko
Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN
28 DEC 1994

37
125.091.6 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 94.1

91.9 132.0 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 116.1 18.

19.
20. 210.2

 4.8

-0.5

-0.34

 0.04

 21

 21

-13.2

LADEHAUG Anders
Nordre Land i.L

NOR
31 OCT 1999

23
129.591.5 59.1 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 95.9

92.1 132.0 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 112.8 23.

17.
21. 208.7

-2.5

-4.8

 0.21

 0.41

 21

 21

-13.2

STEINER Maximilian
WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT
04 MAY 1996

54
128.091.5 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 92.4

91.4 124.5 50.1 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 109.5 25.

23.
22. 201.9

-3.3

 8.9

 0.28

-0.63

 21

 21

-13.2

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail
Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS
29 AUG 1993

12
124.091.5 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 86.3

91.7 128.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 115.6 20.

30.
22. 201.9

-0.2

 8.2

 0.02

-0.58

 21

 21

-13.2

PEDERSEN Robin
Stalkameratene Il

NOR
31 AUG 1996

48
122.092.0 45.6 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 87.2

92.1 127.0 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 113.5 22.

28.
24. 200.7

 3.8

 7.4

-0.27

-0.52

 21

 21

-13.2

JUSTIN Rok
SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO
06 APR 1993

34
125.091.6 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 86.8

91.9 128.5 57.3 17.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.8 21.

29.
25. 200.6

-0.5

 4.0

 0.04

-0.28

 21

 21

-13.2

DAMJAN Jernej
SSK Sam Ihan

SLO
28 MAY 1983

42
122.091.2 45.6 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 93.0

91.2 121.0 43.8 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.5 106.5 27.

22.
26. 199.5

 10.1

 12.2

-0.71

-0.86

 21

 21

-13.2

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich
Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS
19 NOV 1989

25
130.091.2 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 92.4

91.7 126.0 52.8 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 106.5 27.

23.
27. 198.9

-6.9

 5.2

 0.59

-0.37

 21

 21

-13.2

RESINGER Peter
SV Schwarzach

AUT
28 JUN 2000

39
120.092.0 42.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 15.5 16.0 48.0 88.6

92.4 125.0 51.0 16.5 17.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 108.9 26.

27.
28. 197.5

 11.8

 7.9

-0.83

-0.56

 21

 21

-13.2

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal
WSV Woergl

AUT
10 MAR 1999

40
123.591.8 48.3 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 93.9

92.1 124.0 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.0 103.2 29.

21.
29. 197.1

 9.8

 3.0

-0.69

-0.21

 21

 21

-13.2

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR
09 AUG 1993

41
126.091.4 52.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 91.3

92.1 120.5 42.9 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 48.5 102.9 30.

25.
30. 194.2

 2.7

 11.5

-0.19

-0.81

 21

 21

-13.2

Not qualified for final round

LEITNER Clemens
Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT
07 NOV 1998

59 124.091.7 49.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 50.5 85.631. -0.9 0.08-13.2 21

RAIMUND Philipp
Sc Oberstdorf

GER
23 JUN 2000

46 119.591.9 41.1 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 83.632.  5.2-0.37-13.2 21

SOUKUP Matthew
Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN
31 AUG 1997

19 124.091.4 49.2 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 80.233. -6.3 0.54-13.2 21

GRILC Tjas
Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO
03 SEP 2001

27 114.591.3 32.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 75.134.  6.7-0.47-13.2 21

FELDOREAN Andrei
As.CS Sacele

ROU
13 APR 2000

16 111.590.7 26.7 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 72.735.  10.2-0.72-13.2 21

MAERKL Kilian
Sc Partenkirchen

GER
10 APR 2000

33 117.091.2 36.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 72.336. -0.6 0.05-13.2 21

SELL Adrian
Sv Messstetten

GER
28 APR 1998

29 109.591.6 23.1 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 70.137.  12.7-0.90-13.2 21
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
20th Continental Cup Competition

Willingen (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2021
START: 09:00

END: 10:19
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Name
BirthdateClub

Nation
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SAKALA Filip
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE
21 MAY 1996

22 114.091.6 31.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 70.038.  3.0-0.21-13.2 21

CACINA Daniel Andrei
CS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU
17 OCT 2001

15 115.090.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 69.439.  0.6-0.04-13.2 21

SCHULER Andreas
Einsiedeln

SUI
30 DEC 1995

31 113.091.7 29.4 17.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 67.240.  2.0-0.14-13.2 21

STURSA Vojtech
TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE
03 AUG 1995

21 112.090.8 27.6 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 65.441.  3.0-0.21-13.2 21

HOFFMANN Felix
SWV Goldlauter

GER
14 OCT 1997

13 115.091.0 33.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 65.342. -4.0 0.34-13.2 21

ROTH Luca
Sv Messstetten

GER
14 APR 2000

30 108.591.5 21.3 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 63.443.  7.8-0.55-13.2 21

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin
CSS Brasovia

ROU
26 MAR 1999

2 104.590.1 14.1 16.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 59.744.  1.6-0.11 18

MARUSIAK Yevhen
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR
16 MAR 2000

3 105.089.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 43.5 52.545. -6.0 0.51 18

VASKUL Andrii
COP of Winter Sports

UKR
01 APR 1999

18 107.591.3 19.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 50.546. -2.3 0.20-13.2 21

GASIENICA Patrick
Norge Ski Club

USA
28 NOV 1998

8 106.090.2 16.8 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 47.447. -4.2 0.36-13.2 21

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR
28 SEP 1997

11 100.090.8 6.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 44.348.  4.5-0.32-13.2 21

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud
Lensbygda

NOR
05 JUN 1996

38 98.090.7 2.4 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.0 41.049.  9.8-0.69-13.2 21

BRASME Paul
U.S VENTRON

FRA
03 AUG 1997

9 99.090.0 4.2 14.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 43.0 32.250. -1.8 0.15-13.2 21

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR
24 MAR 2000

6 90.088.6 -12.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 30.751.  0.7-0.05 18

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ
03 APR 1999

1 86.588.2 -18.3 14.5 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 41.0 29.852.  7.1-0.50 18

HOLUB Benedikt
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE
02 OCT 2000

5 90.589.0 -11.1 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 28.353. -2.1 0.18 18

LARSON Casey
Norge

USA
16 DEC 1998

7 95.589.4 -2.1 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 45.0 28.254. -1.5 0.13-13.2 21

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR
24 AUG 1998

10 92.590.7 -7.5 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.5 13.5 42.0 28.155.  6.8-0.48-13.2 21

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ
08 FEB 2003

14 94.089.8 -4.8 14.0 12.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.0 20.756. -2.3 0.20-13.2 21

NIEMCZYK Karol
Lks Klimczok bystra

POL
06 MAY 2001

17 89.590.5 -12.9 13.5 13.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 20.257.  5.8-0.41-13.2 21

KRAVTSOV Sergey KAZ
28 JAN 2002

4 66.088.8 -55.2 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 0.058. -1.2 0.10 18
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
20th Continental Cup Competition

Willingen (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 06 FEB 2021
START: 09:00

END: 10:19

Bib

Name
BirthdateClub

Nation
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round
Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Did not start

Bib Name

57 KOS Lovro

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

20 SIEGEL David NPS - SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air
[°C]

Snow
[°C]

Humidity
[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast, snowy, rainy 1-5 95 -0.90 -0.10  0.801st round

snowy 1-5 95 -0.90 -0.10  0.402nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  18 6 0 88.2 89.0105.0 90.166.0 90.4 60/18 59/18 58/18

 21 52 0 89.4 91.3142.0 92.389.5 120.2

2nd round  21 30 0 91.2 91.9147.0 92.8120.5 133.9 30/12 30/12 30/12

TD

Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition

Hirsch Volkmar, GER
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